| YO
o

Estimate and Certification for Payment 7/{/ l/L
Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc. \4 Lf ' /(
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

Williams Way Blvd from FM 762 to US 59/IH 69 NB Frontage Road

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No; 159751
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13114
Richmond, Texas 77469

Initial Contract Time 335 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 1 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 11/13/2017 ) Total Contract Time 335 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 10/13/2018 Spent Days 18 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 11/30/2017 Days Remaining 317 days

Date of Estimate: 11/30/2017

A. Contract Amount to Date:
‘1. Contract Price: $ 4,645 912 .45

2. Approved Change Orders: $ .
$ -
$ -
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: $ 4645912 45
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $ -
2. Work Completed this Period: 3% Earnings this Period: $ 148 495 66 L\(,L( 561N
3. Work Completed to Date: 3%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 148,495.66
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 148,495.66 $ 14,849.57
Total Payments Due: b 133,646.09

q
Less Previous Payments: § B

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/lnvoice: $ @46.09

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Worlk has has been ¢

accordance with the Plans and Spegifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Prepared By: ﬂk Date: / 02 C/" / ;

Contractor

pleted in

The foregoing estimate of Xjk completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

_.a;c_.:tb(.

Approved By: Date: 12/5/17

Approved By:

Date: / %//é//‘?




PAY ESTIMATE: #1
PROJECT: WILLIAMS WAY BLVD
JOB # 1706

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of  $133,646.09 , representing paynient under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the WILLIAMS WAY BLVD -
FROM F.M. 762 TO US 59/IH 69 NB FRONTAGE RD in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment
request dated NOVEMBER 30, 2017 covering all such work from 11/13/17 to 11/30/17 less retention upto
that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in
connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save
harmless DISTRICT NAME HERE against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise
by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above
date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real
property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,645,912.45
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,645,912.45
Value of Completed Work $148,495.66
Less Retention 10% $14,849.57
Net value of Completed Work $133,646.09

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:

AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $133,646.09
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $133,646.09
CONTRACT BALANCE: $4,512,266.36
Amount Retainage This Invoice $14,849.57
Amount Retainage Previous $0.00
Total Retainage to Date $14,849.57

ALLGOOD RUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:

Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on &zemkf 7#17 by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Cmporat;on on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the V day of December, 2017.

Notary Public for the State_af Texas

My Commission Explre g




L "o epewsg Aed Og4 9071 LIOTAEL g
yideg 8
%0 00°0% - 0008 £5Z 3 00'v860¢8 AS e suopendively 7 'apelBgng pazZiiqels usy AlJ-swil g}
%0 00°03% - 0003 o0'ze 3 0088 NOL (uBrepn A0 Ag 948) UORBZHIGEIS L0 USY Ald G}
{wBlspp A Aq
%0 00°0% - 00°0% SETLY $ 0¥le NOL %9} togezyIgers o} (peyddy Aunig) ewi peisipAy [}
ONIAVL GNY SOYHSENsS '8
S5 LABYSE S5 L6BFES SIWAL NOILYYYdasd 31iS 40 TY10Ldns
leusiEw 8s2q
%0 8008 - 00°0% £92 % 00'8Li¥F AS pue soeuns oijjeydse Bugsixa jo sscdsip pue asoway gl
(paanbay
%0 o00% - 0008 SL9SFS  § co'l g1 Sy) sway jeublg oiel] s1eo0jey pue sAOWRY G
sufig Aempeoy
Yol 0008 - 00'0% 00STLT $ o0l 27 ‘29x0Q el ‘sublg oigel | sleDoiey pUB sACWSY ¥l
%0 0008 - 00'0% 0UosL's $ o0'L v3 sBpug UspooAA - saUmionS PIO Buolwey ¢
%0 00'0% - 00 0% 00°SLS g 00z v3 uonasg umeg wing Burcusy 7y
%0 00°0% - oeos SL8 $ 00952 31 ey paeng weog xelf Supowisy 1
sljpMmBuinn
%0 00'0% - 000% 00'54S $ 04 V3 Bupnpoul siiempesH - $ionag pIO Sulowiey oL
%0 03'0% - o0as 05'Z0¥ $ oo’z V3 siusliteall pud Aejeg - seinonag oo Supnowsy g
%0 00 0% - o008 08 Z0% $ 0o v3 {supdeq iiv) s1gpul - sangonis plo Bunowsy ¢
{sezs | pue
%0 a0'0$ - G0°0% 0511 3 0008 47 edAjiv) adid onseld BuRsiy jo esodsi(] pus sAolliey 4
{.9¢ -~ .g4) 2did
Y%bT 0005T'TS 00°00T 00'0STI'TE G581t § 00007 00EZL Eal [e1e S0 ejelou0] ‘Bugsixg jo esodsi(] pue srowsy g
%0 8008 - 00'0% 8¥'4 3 GOZ86GL AD (Buding £ Bulpnioul) uckeasoxg fempaoy ¢
JlesodsI] puUB [BAGUIES H)
%0 0008 - 00'0% HIA 3 000082 47 QInD 8j9Jound peTIoUeY G 'speloun) pio Bunowey
%0 o008 - 00'0% 697 $ 00°0F9e AS Waliaagg slouc) pi0 Buincwiay ¢
%98 §0'609°258 880 SU'609°2S8 GO'ES8'T9 ¢ §8¢C 80°) $7 (siefnO Buipnious) Sulggrie pus Buleesin 7
{ancuiey
%001 0582118 00z 0S'8ET'1% SE'699 $ 007 o0’z w35 pue esy] ‘usitund) ulig 1osiold Aunon pusg Med |
NOHLWHYd3dd 38 Y
n&acu GARZTRONR ALVad oL QW ATHd QN SIHL HMES LINDG ONWSIHL ALD LIND NOLLIIEISIa ON
% LAV IVLGL ALDTVLIOL ALD LWV TVLOL LDOVHLNGD ALD IKOD

"ON sjewns3 Aed D94 9041 - "ONI 00 NOILINYLSNOD GOOD T




L "ON S1RUIST Avg DEH 8041 LIQUPLL 4
W08 X .61 [2ond3 (,pZ Jusieanbe) 1svseD
%0 0008 - 5003 9176 $ oooLy 1 seggny ) sse|D gD 'adid #8lotod pRoidilizy 6
{r2) 1evsesy
%0 a0'as - 00'0% FANS $ ODOELE 41 Jeqqny |} ss8|0 ‘920 'adid 8jelouo) paoioiuleY  gg
%0 00°0% - 0o0s §48% $ 0008 41 (1) pojEOT-ald ‘edid oyseld paebnuol /g
%0 00'a% - 6o'0% 200STT  $ (o} Ve sdid (¥ Joljusg Jequily  9F
%0 ooU0% - 0003 AR $ 00°9529 Pl yied) 0t 03,6 ‘SWslsAg Aajeg uoleil gt
%0 000$ - 00°0$ 05TE0T $ 000z AD sijempesy ‘g1Bouc) BIMONAS  VE
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0S'Z60T % 00'sE AD sjlemBU ‘B1BIOUTD [BIMONYS  £F
H3IMIS NHOIS D
060°0% 0008 SWILIDNIAYC ONY I0VHDENS 40 TYLi01ans
%0 00'0% - 0008 SLS 3 00'%9C AS {oelg) sUBIPe( S1820UCT PEIOIRD 2§
%0 0008 - 0003 0069 $ 0092 AS spues| [BUOROaI] pue 'susipaly ‘sapeueids] ¢
%0 80°0% - 0o0$ €8T 3 00°66912 47 SQING S180U0D 8 0F
loyouy Y ‘ebneoy z|, (Buo;
%0 000 - 60'0% 00'S08 § 0G7Zl w3 G} UORO8S [BULLIS | UMD UINY [[BISU} R USIULING 67
dLag PUIMOR L
%0 0o - 0003 ET's¥ ) 00"vES 41 sbnedy | 1By pleno Uieay Xol jiBisly 5§ Using g7
%0 0008 - 0003 L6 $ 00'0295 AS oYL .8 8deld Ul slsidWos ‘puss pezigels Wews) Lz
sAemanli] Jop yded .8
%0 00°0% - 00'0% 0s'08 $ 000k AS - uibuang Aues yli Uslione sljeiouo] peoiofiles 92
yider) .9
%0 00'0% - 00°0% IR $ ou o5t AS - yfuens Aueg yBi Wowene 812.0U00 DODIOBY 52
%0 000% - 0008 N $ O0EYEST  AS 4lda(] g - JUBWBAB 8JRIOUDD PRoInUIRY  ¥T
%0 00°0% - 00 0% AR $ 00'89 A8 YolUL .2 ~ esineg 8oBUng 0, 8dAL OWINH €2
%0 000s - 0uos SL'S $ 00'c6 NOL {AsleB gL'0) 180D NOBL - DVINH  2Z
%0 000% - 0003 5. 3 00’88l we {As1eB pe-o) esinog sseg 011800 awWld |2
wdeq .3
%0 00'0% - 0008 SZT601 3 00'F.Z  NOJ.  ‘lesedoBig) 8sinoD S8Bg Slalouos oStjeydsy XA 10H 07
TdW0D ALVE 0L AIva Ol OW Azt d B SIRL AoNMd LINA | OWSIHL ALG JLINO NOLLJTMISHT oN
% INVIVLOL | ALDTVLCL ALD LY TVLOL JIOVHLNOD ALD INOD

i 'on sjewns3 Aed 084 901 - "ONI

“00 NOILONELSNOD Q00D TIY



| "N stRWNsE Aeg DEH 9041 LIQEwIT) G

TOHINGD Diddvel a
£87750'68% £8'Z50°68% SWILI HIAMIS WHOLS 4C Tvioigans

%0 o0'0% - 0008 57'68 $ 00011 AS (ioikp ,81) ¢ CoN uohepelg - deadiy 5%

%0 00°0% . 0008 0Z'8L $ 00'CElL AS (i 5) Bumed adoig sjesoUeD pealojuey 8¢

%0 0U0% - 0008 00'ZH 3 00632 AS {ous i) Buned sdo|g sleuoucs pesiojuisy L8
{

%0 000$ - 00'0% 09791 $ a0yLL 47 & x.g)-{suded |Iv) SEy 1D 'Xog 8leiouoy) pasloluiey  og
9 usyy smreeuf

%0 0003 - 00'0% 05088 § 08’8 e yida(] [BUORIPRY Yum 1| (payipon) g-8, sdhL &g

%0 000% - 00°0% STHLTT % 00’9 va [0 vey) Jsieaul wde(g feUoHPPY Yl Ieiu; L 8-8, 9dAL 5

%0 00'0% - 0o0% STBBLT % Q0Zi v3 B 86, 8dAL plepuels g5
g usyy serealb {jsen

%0 GoCs - 00°0% STYTT % 002 ¥ doseg-eld) olenbg pUIpOR BN Y, SOAL plEpURlS 25

%0 0008 - 0003 SLB9ST § 00y LE 8 uey) sereelB yida(y jeUORPPY Y Io[U] ¥, 9dAL - |5
188l (| usy) texealb

%6 DSEOT'SS 00T 05'€97'S$ 05E9T'S § 00T 0011 v3 ipdap e yum ‘sjogueyy UidaQ BaxT ejeiouon 1seRid  0C
199) 01 UBL] 888} B 188 g uel) mesb

%HEE 09'SZL'TS 001 0S'STLTS 0592427 % 0071 0o'c v3 Wpdap & Uy 'sjoUuUB)) pIEpUBIS 81810000 19838 6
129 g usy]

%0 00'0% - 0003 054857 % 000l Y SS9 L3dap B L 'sjDUlely MOlBUS S1210U00 15808 g
{d}

%0 00'0% - 00os SZON0T % o'z | {1:6) {dow) (INIFD) {1 AL) L3S 1upuneed ) pu3 AlBES v
doy

%0 0003 - 0008 SLLLFT 8 00e va W2 (HdS-0d) {1:9) *l) 9dA | ~ usuneal ) puz Aeeg gy
{,8¥) (abneg

90 00°0% - 000% SY56 $ og'ell 41 01) peziusAlsc-paiBos-aid-adld Bl baleBniion  4F
(oe) (eBres

%0 0o0s - 00 0% 5¥6¥% § ogeel =7 g1} pezusAles-peIEcD-ald-adld B pewbBnilos v
_ (.2 {abren

%0 0008 - 0008 HENI S 1leX:r Al 41 91} peziueApopaleco-ald-sdi el pegbnlicn gy
{87} 1evsED

%59 EBTHO'LLS 00LTL EBT69°TLY 66'66 $ 00114 00°L0LL 41 lagany ‘i) SSBID '9/0 ‘edid S120UCD PEOIMIEY TV
{,Z¥) 1evsen

%HET 00TLY'6% 00011 00 TLE B 0198 $ 00011 Go'Log 41 1Rqurd i 88B1 ‘975 'sdld S10I0UCD PEOIOJURN ¥
{J08) 1msen

%0 00°0% - 00'0% LETS 3 00¥iL A1 sagqny |l se8|D ‘9.0 'edid S1010U07) peSICIUIRM  OF

TdHOD Aivad ol IIVA Ol | OWAZHd OW STHL A0nd LINA | OWSIHL ALD 1LiNn NOILJITI0s3d ON

9% LKV TVLOL ALOIVIOL ALD LWV'IV1OL JOVHLNGD A1 INGD

L "op Sjewns3 Aed 564 9641 - "ONi “00 NOLLONMISNOD GO0D T




1 "o ereunisT Aed DG4 9041 L0z Tl g

palddy g ysilind - pHog/elupA 8 {onskeidowey )

%0 000§ - 00°0% 17T $ 00'zTe d1 | 8dA | sBupely JususAR PeZUDOSIRY 6/
, pelddy g ysiumng - poS/SUUM . (oasejdowliay] )

%0 0003 - GO0% L90 3 00'46E =#7 | 9dAL sBupLB Wallaned pezuoaey 9/
= HEE-INO.,

%0 0008 - 0003 08'TsT $ 00z v ADLNN seXa L) Jevien 108G jlepsu) pue usiung A4

%0 00'0% - 00'0% 00'Ese 3 00°8% v3 [{BIsy] B ysiung -(perunopy punoloy) sulig winuiwmly g/

%90 00'Gs - 00'0% 0U'00E'Z $ ool 3 enbejd obpug wnuwnpy 1880 plios &/
DNDEYIN INZASAVd ONV DONINDIS 3
8T568% BZ°568% SWALITOHANOD Dld4vdi 40 7WLIGIE8NS

%0 00°0% - 0003 A $ o008 31 {aacweay) 7 adAl @wuley 918I0URD BIUGId MO ¢/

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0511 3 00°0F) 47 {sipoojay) T edAL ieiegd 818Ious) Bjucid Mo £L
{lezsy)

%0 00'0% - Q0'0% S4'8¢ $ ooog 47 pue ysiuing) g sdA | Jelieg S10J0Us)) Sil0id MO 2L

a0 80'0% - ouns STLT $ 00'508 41 (eroway) | edf] Jsllieg 8jau0usy siljold Mo | L

%0 o008 - co0% 0511 $ 00'vivE 41 (s1zo0iey) | edhl I8LIBE S18J0UCT Bt MO OL
{eastyy

%0 o008 - Go0% S.8Z 3 0oeoe 47 puB Usikind)i adA] 1eileg #191oluon 8jUod Mo 8G
([eroluay 2 Susiue-Buesy) o; (eseg

%0 00'0% . 00'0$ 96'59 $ 00’902 AS 3oelg .8) oesl Aepf-omt Jog sinojsg Buponasuo)  gg
{Bzg/speei [eubis s1eo0jey) pioAlinoOE

%0 shyv " 00°0% 05°L8%6 $ BoL S AA SWeli PUB 28/ 184 18 eubig oigel ) Aesodula] /g
LY THES Y

%0 000$ - 0003 00SL8T 8 0o'e LE] % |fEIsul-Usiuing - sAeameaug) jeclswe] Alslodws] g9

%9 8T'568% 490 8Z'c68% SE06LT $ 020 [t 54 INOW SAOWRY F (|BISU-UsiLInS - jolueD otled | §8
BAC ) paACUWEY B pelddy-paysiting {(sjgeacwoy)

%0 0003 - 0o 0% 0ez $ 00'50) A7 PAUSBQ/EHUM 8 SBUBlIBl WUSsAEd BLUCZ YiCpA 79
panculay B palddy-paysiuin. (a|geaswsy)

%0 00'0% - 05 0% 650 $ 00'gLs8 41 PHOS/MOLE A i SBUBLIBIY JUSLISAB,] BUCT WICMA €0
pansousey g poiddy (ajgesculsy)

%0 00°0% - 00'0% e0F $ o0'LG A1 PIOSIEHUAA FT SEUDMBIN WUSLISARY BUOZ HIOM 29
paAcwey g peddy-peysiund (Rigeacway)

%460 00°0% - Do0% £L3 $ coogt Eal pIOS/ENUM, .8 SBUDLIBY WsluioAd SUOT MIOA LY
panroweay @ pepddy- pausiuing (ejgesoliey)

Y0 DO'0% - 0008 69°0 3 go'ves 41 PHOSISUUM, . b SBUNBI WELLSAR 4 SLCT MIoM, 08

TdHWOTJ FLYCE 0L HIVA O OW AHHd OWSIHL T LING OGN STHL ALD LINQ NOLLATHOSEd ON

% LRV IVICL ALDTVIOL ALD LYV TVLOL LOVELNOD ALD INOD

1 "ON 23ewBs3a Aed DE4 9021 - "ONI "0 NOILINYISNGD GO0 TV




| "N Breusy Aed OG- 0041 L30ZHTL A
%0 00°0% - 8004 SLELE $ oo'e va {8l X217 (£-6) ONISSOMD NVYIMLISIJZd ON. 66
{d)vs
%0 Go'03 - 0008 8884 3 noe va {1} DMEDL AL ssliqwessy ublg apispeoy [BWIS e 96
%0 o0°0% - 50°0% SEd $ 0000¥ 47 (NI 8/€) PUBLS SJIAN [991S POTRODOUZ /6
%0 00'08 - 80'0% 6T% $ 00°00F 41 (Ni #/17 PUBAS BN [291S POIBOD-DUZ OB
%0 o008 - 00'0% LT% $ 00'00% 41 {NI §1/G} puBig 2IIpL 19913 peleCD-OUZ GG
%0 0008 - 00°0% SLOLET 00') LE| uoiddy jpn (26291 0 AL $9X0g pUNCID 78
%0 0008 - 00'0% ¥ $ 00°00F 41 omy 21 (WNOD P BigeD Aol €5
%% 0008 - 00°0% 0z $ 0GP A1 SHYE (8 'ON) SI010NpUSD fBolTRE 78
%0 00'0% - 0008 6EL 3 00051 A1 (.2} (08 QHOS) (OAd unpue)  1g
%0 000% - o008 £9'LTY $ 0008 47 {3704 OIS J4)) uoyepuncd Ueys paliua 06
{suoneogioads
LOUAL) STYNDIS DddVRL AININYINNE '3
SNEL}
00'0% 00°0% ONIMMYIN LNSHIAY ANY DNINDIS 10 1YLOLENS
[feIsul g usIuIng
%0 50'0% - ¢0'0% 5572 $ 00102 v3 - (3HUMA) suonng diyed | Siuels) pazuoosiay-ueN &g
eIsul P
%0 5008 - 0008 9t'E $ 00°¢E1 Y3 usiuing - ¥-D-1f sdRL siodiey] JislienRd NEZUOIOEUSY 09
sy
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 9T'E $ 00°e58Z v B USING - - edA | sisdifep] uowened pezyooeyey /g
B USILNg 0, 18180 Jed Qind g 104 "PUOSIMG|E A
%0 00C$ - 00°0% 76D $ 000882 41 JCL (|l 8dAL sBuplely Juswsasd pezUopsey 9%
psliddy % usiuing - ANO, BIOAA (onseidouiay] )
%0 00'0% . 00°0% 05921 % 00°G v3 | 8dA} sBubjlel Jusuerad PoZLODBLeY &
UDRBUIGIIOD IHOIYH1S-1HD (onsejdowey])
%0 0003 - 00'0% SZTET $ o0z v3 i adA] sBuple i UsuwoAR DOZLOWEISY  ¥T
B UsSung - | 437-moly ajbuig (opsejdowliey )
%0 00°0% - 0008 SZ'ZET 3 00'8 3 | adAj sfupiep Wweweasd pezuowsjey €8
payddy 2 ysiing - payseG/eRupM i (Pasedouliayg )
%0 00'0% - 0008 TL0 $ 005888 Eyl i 2dA] sBupie)y welieazd pazuosyey 78
paddy ¥ Usiind - PIRS/AIUM b (onsedousiay])
%0 00°08% - 0008 818 3 00267 41 i edAL sBupjtely Juswioasd PezL0OBUeY |9
psyddy B usiuind - PHOS/SIUA T L (onseidoutiay) )
%l 2003 - GUGS L¥'Z $ - 00 78S Eal | 2dA] SBUDBY WSWBARY PAZUCLOSESY (9
TIW0OD TIVa 04 AIYQ 0L | CWATH4 OW SIHL AOPH LINAL | GISIHL ALD LINDT NOLLATH0SEd oN
% LWV IVLDL ALDTYLOL ALD LWV TV10L IIVHINOD ALD LNOD

1 "o sjewins3 Aed 094 9021 - "ONI “00 NOLLONYLSNGD QO0DTIV




} "oN ewfisg Aed D84 9048 2L 2
%0 00°0% - 0403 ETET $ 000ty 38 Nemepis ebplg g1
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 65ST $ 00'8LLL 48 ustpapy sBpuy gL
%0 00'0% - 0003 £Z'ST % 00'FO6Y L 48 gBig Bjelouoy panioiuley L))
%0 00°0% - 0008 54816 3 (AR A sLeg - (91210U00 O $SBED) SEMIONIG 81e40U0T Gl
%0 00°0% - ovos §2998 $ 0098 AD spuslnndy - (S1RI0U0D ) §5B(D) SRINONLS S180U0D §L|
%0 00°0$ - 006'0$ 00'IEZ 3 0'essl 41 {you-ge) SUCHEPUNO S YBYS Peliig vi
%0 600§ - 00°0¢ 52'89 3 00211 47 {Youi-g | ) sucnepuncd Yeus psia g1
%0 00°0% - GO'0% $z'68 $ 00081 AD lipioeg pezIigels usWed 7|
{sucyeoyioads 1 OGXL) FUNLINYLS 3008 ©
00'0% 50°0$ STYNDIS Dl4IVHL AININYINETY 30 TYLOLENS
%0 00'0% - 00°0$ 197 $ ooolel 41 FIEVD HIMOG SOAIA - 91# /8 111
Wl 06°0% - 0808 192 $ 0a'oLEl a1 (VIXYOD) 8iqe) UoleoUmuLIes SOAIA BLL
%0 00°0% - 00°0% g8 3 oo'0s0l 41 (HaNGD 2 oay 210 (v AL sejge) jeullis syel], &gl
%0 000$ - a0'es 52'% $ a0047 41 {(HANOD ) (OMY 212 (¥ AL selge) feublis sulzi] 801
%0 03 - G008 OFVFeET 3§ 00z w3 THIYNINNT.OL ANY LSYN 20t
('S dH LLVYA
%0 0008 - 008 01498 3 001 ¥3 0G6Z) T10d "WNDIS d¥H 1 NO LHOT AN o0l
%0 40'03 - 8008 0S%Z9L 8 00g w3 NIYHLS 13348 FE 3704 S5
Y% 0008 - 00'0% QoSFYOT 3 00°'L vEH {g=1Y1081 s|eudis suel: Aemubiy feisy) $01
LFe (o
%0 0008 - 0008 090 $ 00°SZ} 41 18ve) Buppey jo; uonsiedald 80BUNG UsLIRARL €O
%0 00'03 - 00°0% 890 $ 00'SZE En JZ i9jBag welisned oL
{1 oL {as)
%0 60'0% - 00'0% SL'S $ lsger Al 41 JFZ (AN 1T AL sBubiiely JusWane pezuolosyalonay 101
%0 00'03 - 008 SLELE $ ooe v3 (,21%,81) (ve-6) ONISSOYD NVIHLEIId ON. 581
TdHO0D FI¥E01 | Hiva ol OW Addd O SIHL FOMHd LIND | OWSIHL ALD 1INQ NOLLJTHD53a ON
% LWV IVLOL AL TVLIOL ALD LWV TVL0L IIVHLNDD ALD LNG2

i "ON jewis3 Aed 084 904} - "ONI "0 NOILINMHLISNOD QOODTY




L o s1ewsy Aed Dgd 8041 LYOTRIE) 6
SWE LI NOLLNIATHA
00°0S9°ES B0'0S9°ES NOLLITIOd HE1YM WNOLS 40 "violans
{00cees Jo soud
198 8Q JBUS 884 Y083 ‘984 ION SAUNOD pusy o4
% 894 |ON sJojoeijlien) see4 uolesl|ddy (ION) e
%001 00°059% oz 00'059$ 00'sze $ o0z 002 bE 0 ST0ON 0D00GL WXL ON Hued |Breust 83041 651
{(Lpuo/O00'o%
%3 00'DOD'ES 050 00°000'E$ 80'000'9 § 080 80'll INOW - PIg Ui} SOUBUBIUEIY PUB UOIOSASU] ddd S PEL
(peAoUlal 10} 1800 JUN 10 %0 PUE ‘UonelEsy
% 00°0% . ouos 1 $ 00088 47 DU LSy o) 3800 JUN 40 9%08) sdUed YIg petiojusy £5|
{[eAcULsS 0] 3805 JUN 10 9407 PUB 'UONB]EISY] puB
%0 00'0% - 0008 0862 $ 0008 47 YSILLING 304 1500 JN Jo 9403 ¢ 9dA ) wey) seylid ooy Zet
{BAQLISE J80% YUK 1O %0
pUB TUSIIBIBISU DU USILIML I0L IS00 1UN 1o 9400 sBeg
%0 00'0% - a0'0$ 0511 $ 00'%2 \'E jeaeID) ‘sisju] |} ebelg Jod) Jaueg UopoelnIg WIY] |E)
{|eaowas
10) 3500 JIUN JO 9,0% pUE ‘UONEEEISUI DUB USILLIN 0L
%0 00'0$ - 2008 05416 ] ool §1  IS0OJUN JO %0G) SSINONAS NOUSEAA YoM $1930U00 0L
%0 8093 - 50'0$ 05TT $ 00ZZZ AS 300y | sdA ] '$8900Yy UOJONJSUOD BAZHIGEIS 6T)
%0% pue “Uoge|RISUl PUB USILING J0] 1500 BUM JO %409
%0 00°0% - 00'0% SLTS 3 00'le V& ‘Siloy eci- UHAA | sBRIg) Jsllieg uopoelald 18Ul g7l
101 1502 1UN 10 940 DUB UOQR)IBISU PUB USIUIN
%0 0008 - 00'0% ¥ g 00'0255 Eal 10} 3500 HUN 10 %09 ) Jeuieg Suged 1e)jid pSouoiuiRY /71
%0 00 0S - 00°0% 05LEFT % 00s IOV Bulpesg uoinw-oipAn 9z}
%0 000% - 00°0% 1€ g 0085811 A1 LCRRZIIGRIS pu lojuos uoisold so) Bulppog ¢z)
NOLLNIASN NOILOTIOJ HELVAM WHOLS "M
00°0$ 0o0% SWILI IOAINE 40 IWLOLENE
{y-rEg) Yoy
%0 0008 - 0008 01’8zt $ ool Epl -p) Julop Loisuedy pajeeg ‘sjuior ucisuadxa ofpNy FzI
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 0S9EY $ 00Z8Y 41 {g2z0 ALY DulRY g2l
(eBpun
%3 00°0$ - 0008 85711 3 Q028G g1 UON Osi} (9818 RIMONAS) SSINONAS J0) I8N ZZ1
(PEX1 USpAD S1810U07 pestansald)
%0 0008 - 0008 £9'ZE1 3 0OGELL 47 SIBGUIS [BIMONLS SIBI0U02) Passallsald 18803l |7t
%0 0008 - 008 S797F $ DO'ZrZ AD gelg yoeoiddy sBpuig pz L
TdWGD HLYG OL JLV4 0L OW AFYd O SIHL A2 1IN OWSIHL ALD LINO NGLLA)SIA ON
O IWVIVIOL ALDTViIOL ALD LWV IVLOL LOVHINGD ALD ANOD

i "oN sjewns3 Aed 094 9041 - "ONI “OD NOILONHLISNOD QOCDTTY



L 'oN SleuisR Aed D@ 9040 LICERIE) ol
HLYd QHAQHIY
9%Ee 90'SHY BYLS 90'SEF'BFLE TV.LOL GNYHD]
ALYd 0L LDA[DYd HINOW SIHL TVLOJ

{1 01 ¥} SWILI HO4 YLOL GNYESD

o0'0% 00°0% SWILI MEOM Y13 J0 TYLoLENS

ABJoud 1uodieluan 0] UORSSUUCT-{RauMmD :Blomsnsy)
%0 oons - GO'0% vi'Ed $ 0000z 47 Jsumg Ausdoid 10} UOREDO[RY asly BIIS3IT CFl

. ABeug juiodisiuen 0} UDNSAULOD-{PaUMD JAUIDIEND)
%0 G00% - 00'0% EERT 3 05002 =N Jeumy Apedoid o) uonesoey iesiM BOUeg il
%0 00'0% - 0008 008e $ 000 4ANOH {HH/GZS WL} 180140 BB WISIIUN ¢l
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 00°00S $ 00y AD sug 1osfold Buwon Zyl
%0 000s - 000% ST% $ 000001 3 eoled Aleleg UORITISUDD bl
Sl 00'0% - 00'08% 000ss 3 o0’z V3 sl g AL ‘seles aqn] peTIUBAED) Ol
%0 0008 - o00% 0ss $ 08'c00lL 41 SOUS4 BIA HOIZ PUBHS-Y BS54
E 1 00'0% - 0008 6%9 $ 00°0OS1 A1 soURd aaipA pegieg pueng-g gel
%0 00'0% - 0008 00'sT 3 00008 47 {SU51S pig uiyg) weishs Bupuisd 19 4£1

{Asfsze
%G 0008 - 0008 0082 g 007002 AS DI UIAL) SSOLNSiY /. 'eleIoUs) O S8BYD ‘0BiS [B8S ogl

AHOM WHLX3 I
TdW0D ALY0 04 ALY OL OW A34d QW SIHL A3¥L LIND | OWSIHL ALD 1iNO KOILJTEOSHA ON

Y% LWV TVLOL ALDTVLOL ALD JHV T9.L04 LIVHLNGD ALD INGD

} 'ON ajewinsa Aed D84 9041 - "ONI "0D NOILOMMLISNGD AOODTTY




